—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

ATLETES INSCRITS

Disc (1kg) MASC. SUB 16

42.53 - PC
38.12-PC
37.49-PC
35.50-PC
31.98 - PC
26.12 - PC
25.47 -PC
18.79 - PC

CT-1562

CL-94987
CL-29888
CL-86524
CL-91713
CL-9547

CL-88272
CL-76178
CL-89764
CL-7794

CL-88660
CL-83558
CL-77446
CL-89033
CL-96298
CL-95639
CL-88679
CL-92228
CL-89784
CL-6511

FANES GIL, FERRAN PAU
VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC
SANCHEZ FABREGAS, JOAN
BLANCH SARDANES, ADRIA

MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL

ESCUTIA COLOMA, CESAR
DIEZ ARTAL, ALEX

CAMI FERNANDEZ, JOEL
ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS
ANTOLIN ESCUDERO, JORDI
ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU
BEL MACEK, ERIC

ESPES DE HARO, DANIEL
GARCIA GIL, RAUL

GARCIA MARQUEZ, RUBEN
GUASCH PONT, BIEL
MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR
MORENO GARCIA, HUGO
MORENO MIRON, TEO
VALLE MONSO, GUILLEM

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
10

AA Catalunya
UA Rubi

CA lgualada

UA Rubi
Avinent Manresa
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

U Colomenca At.
U Colomenca At.
CA Olesa

AA Catalunya
UA Montsia

CA Olesa
Cornella At.

U Colomenca At.
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya

U Colomenca At.
FACVAC Valls
CA Sant Celoni

Disc (1,5kg) MASC. SUB 18

39.39-PC
34.09 - PC
32.46-PC
31.52-PC
29.24-PC
29.20-PC
28.02 - PC
25.16 - PC

CT-1530
CT-1650
CL-94704
CL-3364
CL-7319
CL-86580
CL-87429
CT-1686
CL-95654
CL-10719
CL-90264
CT-1634
CL-8526
CL-95463
CT-2396
CL-3995

RECASENS CASAMITJANA, JORDI

CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU
PALLARES SAMINO, DIDAC
ESTRADA SENAR, ROGER
AGUILERA HERMOSO, OSCAR
FERRERES SERRET, MARC

EL HADDAD AZZAOUI, AKRAM
ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO
CALVEZ , JULIAN

DEL REY VEGA, ALFONSO
FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL
GONZALO HABA, DANIEL
LUNA CARMONA, ARNAU
PASTOR DEL CURA, JORDI
REYES ESPANA, SERGI

YESTE ALVAREZ, GERARD

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

FACVAC Valls

CA Tarragona

UA Montsia

UA Montsia

CA Sant Andreu Barca
UA Montsia

CA Castellar
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Granollers

CA Nou Barris
Cornella At.

CA lgualada

JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.



—CA

FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETISME

Disc (1,750kg) MASC. SUB 20

55.74 - PC (CT-29629 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 05 CAlgualada
45.09 - PC CT-666 ROMERO PAREDES, ISMAEL ESP 05 Cornella At.
41.72 - PC CT-245 GIL PENA, ALBERT ESP 05 CAlgualada
27.12-PC C(CT-744 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 06 Cornella At.
CT-2379 CERDA CASSI, ORIOL AND 05 Andorra At.
CL-83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 06 Cornella At.
CT-740 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 06 Cornella At.
29.91-PC CL-95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.
29.69-PC AR-4762 LOPEZ BLASCO, NOA ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti
25.96 - PC CT-2408 RUBIO VARGAS, MARTINA ESP 09 Avinent Manresa
22.62-PC CT-2677 OROZCO PEDROSA, AINHOA ESP 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
22.10-PC C(CL-2883 MORERA GALOFRE, COIA ESP 10 FACVAC Valls
20.40-PC CL-2781 MORENO GONZALEZ, ANNA ESP 10 UA Rubi
20.07 - PC CT-2348 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA ESP 10 CA SantJust
19.96 - PC CL-4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS ESP 10 UGE Badalona
19.95-PC C(CT-2451 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 10 AA Catalunya
18.50 - PC CT-2469 PRAT VIVES, EMMA ESP 09 AA Catalunya
17.71-PC CL-3982 GARCIA BIGAS, CARLA ESP 09 CA Sant Just
17.07 - PC CL-95865 LOPEZ CUQUERELLA, MARIA ESP 09 UA Rubi
16.00 - PC CL-5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA ESP 10 Cornella At.
15.36 - PC CL-7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA ESP 10 UGE Badalona
CL-4477 DIAZ MALAVIA, LAIA ESP 09 Cornella At.
CT-2680 DOMINGO MARSOL, ELIA ESP 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-2346 SANCHEZ ANDUJAR, JULIA ESP 10 CA Sant Just
42.74 - PC CT-67 VALLES PEDRET, MARIA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
38.12-PC CL-12038 SECARA , IOANA MARIA ROU 05 CE Penedes
34.41 - PC CL-95401 FIGUEREO MORATA, ALBA IRIS ESP 05 CA Granollers
31.65-PC C(CT-694 BELTRAN TOMAS, CLAUDIA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
28.95-PC CT-693 VALLES PEDRET, MONICA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
27.08-PC CL-4192 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 06 CA Laietania
21.79-PC CL-93809 LOZOVSKA , TAISUUA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
20.41-PC CL-79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 06 Martorell AC
20.14 - PC CL-89186 COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA ESP 06 CA Canaletes

18.61-PC CL-4175 HORNE MIMO, JOANA ESP 06 JA Sabadell



—CA

FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETIEME

Disc (1kg) FEM. SUB 18

30.30-PC
24.90-PC
20.76 - PC
18.90 - PC

CT-1415
CL-778
CL-892
CL-81849
CL-88326
CL-2508
CT-781
CT-2182
CL-4734
CT-1703
CT-2494
CT-2273
CT-1655
CL-9603

GALLEGO LLORENS, PAULA
PALAU FERNANDEZ, URSULA
VERDES FERNANDO, IRINA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA
ALCAIDE RAMIREZ, NOA
ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA

BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI
FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA
GOMEZ RAMOS, MIREIA
LLORCA GONZALEZ, LAIA
PEREZ QUERA, ITZIAR

RIBES MONTANA, JANA
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA
SADURNI PLANAGUMA, NORA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08

CA Ascé
FACVAC Valls
CA Laietania
CA Granollers
CA Parets

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Vic
Cornella At.
CA Castellar
UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona
CA Asco
FACVAC Valls
GEiE Gironi



